
David Mendes
Head of Hartford Excess Solutions
O: 212-613-4221  |  M: 203-554-6882
david.mendes@thehartford.com

Josh Elmore
Panels and Facilities Leader
O: 212-613-4295  |  M: 347-226-8853
joshua.elmore@thehartford.com

John Russomanno
Underwriting Officer
O: 212-613-4363  |  M: 475-319-6864
john.russomanno@thehartford.com

Katie Blair
Underwriting Director 
O: 830-224-6124  |  M: 210-232-0771
katie.blair@thehartford.com

THE HARTFORD EXCESS SOLUTIONS 
CONTACT INFORMATION

NORTHEAST
Ashleigh Sears
Division Leader
O: 617-692-7062  |  M: 347-417-3796
ashleigh.sears@thehartford.com

Jim Finley
Managing Director
O: 617-692-7087  |  M: 860-367-1432
james.finley@thehartford.com

Sean Bergin
Underwriting Director
O: 212-613-4386
sean.bergin@thehartford.com

Maria Weindel
Executive Team Lead
O: 267-234-9891  |  M: 610-656-5645
maria.weindel@thehartford.com

Madeline Curley
Executive Underwriter
O: 203-905-6540  |  M: 617-529-4203
madeline.curley@thehartford.com

Michael Perillo
Executive Underwriter
O: 212-613-4302  |  M: 732-757-9260
michael.perillo@thehartford.com

Anna Perna 
Executive Underwriter
O: 315-385-5325  |  M: 315-272-5475
anna.perna@thehartford.com

Nicole Kritharis
Senior Underwriter
O: 860-547-3146  |  M: 201-321-0007
nicole.kritharis@thehartford.com

Melanie Wright
Senior Underwriter
O: 860-547-6876
melanie.wright@thehartford.com

Tom Bennett
Underwriter
O: 203-546-2867  |  M: 203-767-3002
thomas.bennett@thehartford.com

Michael DeBlois  
Underwriter
O: 617-692-7075 | M: 401-580-5126
michael.deblois@thehartford.com

SOUTHEAST
Josh Evans
Division Leader
O: 267-234-9890  |  M: 267-872-3130
joshua.evans@thehartford.com

Conor Ewell
Executive Team Lead
O: 267-234-9881  |  M: 610-349-2340
conor.ewell@thehartford.com

Dara Peck
Executive Underwriter
O: 770-730-3389
dara.peck@thehartford.com

Levin Pritchett
Executive Underwriter
O: 770-730-3335  |  M: 770-329-3360
levin.pritchett@thehartford.com

Jaqueline Ivery
Underwriter
O: 704-972-5497
jacqueline.ivery@thehartford.com

NORTH-CENTRAL
Josh Evans 
Division Leader
O: 267-234-9890  |  M: 267-872-3130
joshua.evans@thehartford.com

Conor Ewell
Executive Team Lead
O: 267-234-9881  |  M: 610-349-2340
conor.ewell@thehartford.com

Olivia Lewis
Executive Underwriter
O: 513-826-5042
olivia.lewis@thehartford.com 

WEST
Dominick Bruno 
Division Leader
O: 312-506-8167  |  M: 312-216-9036 
dominick.bruno@thehartford.com

Ken Lopez-Guerra 
Executive Team Lead
O: 213-270-6387  |  M: 213-247-4636
ken.lopez-guerra@thehartford.com

Hana Hall
Executive Underwriter
O: 714-674-1224
hana.hall@thehartford.com

Darrell Andruski 
Underwriter
O: 213-270-6407 
darrell.andruski@thehartford.com

CENTRAL
Matt Drummond
Division Leader
O: 312-506-5152
matthew.drummond@thehartford.com

Laura Rauba
Underwriting Director
O: 312-384-7684  |  M: 708-214-1069
laura.rauba@thehartford.com

Sal Dacquisto
Executive Underwriter
M: 773-909-4296
salvatore.dacquisto@thehartford.com

Dana Wooldridge
Executive Underwriter
O: 312-572-7412
dana.wooldridge@thehartford.com

Allison Smith
Senior Underwriter
O: 312-506-5165
allison.smith3@thehartford.com

Kasey Seibert
Underwriter
O: 830-224-6244  |  M: 210-259-6606
kasey.seibert@thehartford.com

Brandon Gary
Associate Underwriter
O: 317-249-3698  |  M: 312-241-6329
brandon.gary@thehartford.com

The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc., (NYSE: HIG) operates through its subsidiaries, including underwriting company Hartford Fire Insurance Company, under the brand 
name, The Hartford®, and is headquartered at One Hartford Plaza, Hartford, CT 06155. For additional details, please read The Hartford’s legal notice at www.TheHartford.com. 
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UNDERWRITING CENTER
Teresa Swanson
Executive Underwriter
O: 830-224-7825
teresa.swanson@thehartford.com

Kelli Ford
Executive Underwriter
O: 830-224-7202
kelli.ford@thehartford.com

Melissa Mierzejweski
Executive Underwriter
O: 830-224-6173
melissa.mierzejweski@thehartford.com

Nate Akers
Senior Underwriter
O: 830-224-6115
nathaniel.akers@thehartford.com

Business Insurance
Employee Benefits
Auto
Home

Learn about our products and capabilities here.

SALES AND DISTRIBUTION
Patrick Crotty
Head of Sales & Distribution,  
Large & Complex Casualty
O: 312-506-8141  |  M: 312-206-8665
patrick.crotty@thehartford.com
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